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Sharma Bhavesh Mahesh Bhavana 2015bhavesh.sharma@ves.ac.in INST EN15703960 2015 

Shaikh Mehtab Alam 2016.aalam.mehtab@ves.ac.in INST EN16235844 2016 

Singh Aparna Samarbahadur Seema 2016.aparna.singh@ves.ac.in INST EN16150023 2016 

Samir Subhash Ghorpade 2016.samir.ghorpade@ves.ac.in INST EN16220672 2016 

5 Yadav Shivam Shailendra 2016.shivam.yadav@ves.ac.in INST EN16140386 2016 

6 Aditya Kiran Das 2017.aditya.das@ves.ac.in INST EN17277865 2017 

Mandlik Advait Anand 2017.advait.mandlik@ves.ac.in INST EN17125694 2017 

8 |Shirvaikar Advait Dinesh 2017.advait.shirvaikar@ves.ac.in INST EN17124471 2017 

9 Anjali Sanjay Kothawade 2017.anjali.kothawade@ves.ac.in INST EN17172028 2017 

10 Gadgil Anushka Paresh Swapna 2017.anushka.gadgil@ves.ac.in INST EN17208390 2017 

Sawant Atharv Dnyanesh Manasi 2017.atharv.sawant@ves.ac.in INST ENI7100380 2017 

12 Chandraprakash Jitendra 

Vishwakarma 
2017.chandraprakash.vishwakarma 

@ves.ac.in 
INST EN17162040 2017 

13 Diksha Mishra 2017.diksha.mishra@ves.ac.in INST EN17102089 2017 

Aditya Ganesh 2017.ganesh.aditya@ves.ac.in INST EN17124495 2017 

15 Chavan Harsh Nitin 2017.harsh.chavan@ves.ac.in INST EN17121798 2017 

16 Suvarna Harsh Diwakar Pratibha 2017.harsh.suvarna@ves.ac.in INST EN17120909 2017 

Dhanota Jasmeet Kaur Kamaljit 
17 2017.jasmet.dhanota@ves.ac.in INST EN17211315 2017 

Singh Ravinder 
Jasmit Singh Hanspal 2017.jasmit.hanspal@ves.ac.in ENI7124966 2017 18 INST 

19 Korgaonkar Jayesh Rajendra 2017jayesh.korgaonkar@ves.ac.in INST EN17144699 2017 

20 Patil Kiran Jaysingrao Kajal 2017.kiran.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN17100576 2017 

21 Cholkar Mayuresh Bhalchandra 2017.mayuresh.cholkar@ves.ac.in INST EN17251438 2017 

Qureshi Mohd Asif Yunus 2017.mohd.qureshi@ves.ac.in EN17168919 2017 22 INST 
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23 Nirajdatta Jayavant Jadhav 2017.nirajdatta.jadhav@ves.ac.in INST EN17216202 2017

24 Raut Onkar Dilip 2017.onkar.raut@ves.ac.in INST EN17207720 2017

25 Phale Pranav Ganesh 2017.pranav.phale@ves.ac.in INST EN17113221 2017

26 Purushan Pranav Mangesh 2017.pranav.purushan@ves.ac.in INST EN17190827 2017

27 Pranita Bapurao Jadhav 2017.pranita.jadhav@ves.ac.in INST EN17250960 2017

28 Prasad Vivek Yerawar 2017.prasad.yerawar@ves.ac.in INST EN17306285 2017

29 Belel Pratima Bachuram Supriya 2017.pratima.belel@ves.ac.in INST EN17188206 2017

30 Prithvi Sujaya Shetty 2017.prithvi.shetty@ves.ac.in INST EN17284472 2017

31 Reshma Anant Sawant 2017.reshma.sawant@ves.ac.in INST EN17176262 2017

32 Kedari Sahil Arun 2017.sahil.kedari@ves.ac.in INST EN17163772 2017

33 Kulkarni Shreyas Rajesh 2017.shreyas.kulkarni@ves.ac.in INST EN17137478 2017

34 Tak Shriniwas Jankiram 2017.shriniwas.tak@ves.ac.in INST EN17277469 2017

35 Shripad Makarand Joshi 2017.shripad.joshi@ves.ac.in INST EN17126690 2017

36 Shubhangi Balasubramanian 2017.shubhangi.b@ves.ac.in INST EN17158854 2017

37 Singh Sonal Pradeep 2017.sonal.singh@ves.ac.in INST EN17170771 2017

38 Kamat Suhas Sanjay 2017.suhas.kamat@ves.ac.in INST EN17185919 2017

39 Pal Suraj Triloki Urmila 2017.suraj.pal@ves.ac.in INST EN17254703 2017

40 Patil Swaraj Chandrakant Suvarna 2017.swaraj.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN17166793 2017

41 Rane Varad Laxman 2017.varad.rane@ves.ac.in INST EN17144058 2017

42 Dhopat Prajakta Deepak Akshata 2018d.prajakta.dhopat@ves.ac.in INST DSE18105872 2018

43 Shivshankar Popat Tanwade 2018d.shivshankar.tanwade@ves.ac.in INST DSE18149294 2018

44 Sawant Soham Satish Sonali 2018d.soham.sawant@ves.ac.in INST DSE18101828 2018

45 Shravge Tanmay Sameer Kavita 2018d.tanmay.shravge@ves.ac.in INST DSE18100460 2018

46 Kumar Abhishek Veresh Sudha d2018.abhishek.kumar@ves.ac.in INST DSE18110033 2018

47 Kanase Amit Balu Jaya d2018.amit.kanase@ves.ac.in INST DSE18102215 2018

48 Lamboo Arfat Abdulsalam d2018.arfat.lamboo@ves.ac.in INST DSE18139305 2018
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49 Kirtiraj Dipak Khape d2018.kirtiraj.khape@ves.ac.in INST DSE18126381 2018

50 Neha Baburao Sutar d2018.neha.sutar@ves.ac.in INST DSE18106366 2018

51 Patil Nishant Janardan Namita d2018.nishant.patil@ves.ac.in INST DSE18107843 2018

52 Patil Pallavi Suresh d2018.pallavi.patil@ves.ac.in INST DSE18130340 2018

53 Kulkarni Pooja Aniruddha Radhika d2018.pooja.kulkarni@ves.ac.in INST DSE18109419 2018

54 Tripathi Prateek Santosh Gyan d2018.prateek.tripathi@ves.ac.in INST DSE18139410 2018

55 Jadhav Priya Suresh Anita d2018.priya.jadhav@ves.ac.in INST DSE18132015 2018

56 Priyank Rajesh Sewani d2018.priyank.sewani@ves.ac.in INST DSE18134044 2018

57 Wayal Sandip Bhima Jijabai d2018.sandip.wayal@ves.ac.in INST DSE18115242 2018

58 Ghadage Sangram Adhikrao Savita d2018.sangram.ghadage@ves.ac.in INST DSE18129327 2018

59 Kulkarni Sarang Balkrishna d2018.sarang.kulkarni@ves.ac.in INST DSE18110479 2018

60 Sheetal Ramesh Patil d2018.sheetal.patil@ves.ac.in INST DSE18110156 2018

61 Sahu Shivshankar Bhagaban d2018.shivshankar.sahu@ves.ac.in INST DSE18109350 2018

62 Pawar Sharddhesh Vijay Adhika d2018.shraddhesh.pawar@ves.ac.in INST DSE18155854 2018

63 Shubham Bhanudas Gaikwad d2018.shubham.gaikwad@ves.ac.in INST DSE18108610 2018

64 Pandit Tanmay Mangesh Manasi d2018.tanmay.pandit@ves.ac.in INST DSE18112458 2018

65 Bhitale Tejashree Anant Akshata d2018.tejashree.bhitale@ves.ac.in INST DSE18131588 2018

66 Salunke Trupti Dinesh Dakshata d2018.trupti.salunke@ves.ac.in INST DSE18107154 2018

67 Tare Uday Vivek Megha d2018.uday.tare@ves.ac.in INST DSE18112549 2018

68 Datir Vinay Pralhad Durga d2018.vinay.datir@ves.ac.in INST DSE18106258 2018

69 Vinit Santosh Bamugade d2018.vinit.bamugade@ves.ac.in INST DSE18134405 2018

70 Dhurandhar Aditya Vinod d2018.aditya.dhurandhar@ves.ac.in INST DSE18136275 2018

71 Patel Akash Prabhakar d2018.akash.patel@ves.ac.in INST DSE18106500 2018

72 Phillip Ivan Ruth 2017.Phillip.ivan@ves.ac.in INST EN17100435 2017

73 Sawalkar Jagruti Narendra 2017.jagruti.sawalkar@ves.ac.in INST EN17159542 2017
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1 Jadhav Pranav Namdeo Namrata 2016.pranav.jadhav@ves.ac.in INST EN16207633 2016

2 Kapdeo Raghav Shashank Pranjali 2016.raghav.kapdeo@ves.ac.in INST EN16119889 2016

3 Joshi Abhishek Abhay 2017.abhishek.joshi@ves.ac.in INST EN17108606 2017

4 Yadav Pratibha Popat 2017.pratibha.yadav@ves.ac.in INST EN17146054 2017

5 Thikade Sanket Sanjay 2017.sanket.thikade@ves.ac.in INST EN17124886 2017

6 Gaonkar Abhijeet Laxman Vrushali 2018.abhijeet.gaonkar@ves.ac.in INST EN18160469 2018

7 Raut Adarsh Balark 2018.adarsh.raut@ves.ac.in INST EN18178063 2018

8 Zhankar Aditi Amit Madhuri 2018.aditi.zhankar@ves.ac.in INST EN18119510 2018

9 Kadam Aditya Sanjay Latika 2018.aditya.kadam@ves.ac.in INST EN18118105 2018

10 Ajay Umashankar Yadav 2018.ajay.yadav@ves.ac.in INST EN18104838 2018

11 Amogh Dattaprasad Mopkar 2018.amogh.mopkar@ves.ac.in INST EN18110949 2018

12 Sadhu Amogh Uttam Nitu 2018.amogh.sadhu@ves.ac.in INST EN18191106 2018

13 Atharva Sachin Dhobe 2018.atharva.dhobe@ves.ac.in INST EN18123973 2018

14 Gadkari Atharva Minesh 2018.atharva.gadkari@ves.ac.in INST EN18133988 2018

15 Atharva Patil 2018.atharva.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN18128160 2018

16 Yadav Atish 2018.atish.yadav@ves.ac.in INST EN18114619 2018

17 Shetty Bhavit Bhaskar Vijaya 2018.bhavit.shetty@ves.ac.in INST EN18109788 2018

18 Dhaval Mistry 2018.dhaval.mistry@ves.ac.in INST EN18138515 2018

19 Mohta Fravash Behram 2018.fravash.mohta@ves.ac.in INST EN18101915 2018

20 Gayatri Shamsundar Rane 2018.gayatri.rane@ves.ac.in INST EN18114616 2018

21 Wankhede Kartik Vilas 2018.kartik.wankhede@ves.ac.in INST EN18220323 2018

22 Pande Kartiki Hanumant Tanuja 2018.kartiki.pande@ves.ac.in INST EN18117941 2018
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23 Manali Chandan Ganacharya 2018.manali.ganacharya@ves.ac.in INST EN18205797 2018

24 Manish Gajanan Patil 2018.manish.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN18144429 2018

25 Gupta Neha Gopalprasad 2018.neha.gupta@ves.ac.in INST EN18109908 2018

26 Wankhade Nihar Deepak 2018.nihar.wankhade@ves.ac.in INST EN18157167 2018

27 Jaladi Omkar Satyavedam Rao 2018.omkar.jaladi@ves.ac.in INST EN18119537 2018

28 Pawar Omkar Anand 2018.omkar.pawar@ves.ac.in INST EN18203598 2018

29 Gupta Pooja Gopalprasad 2018.pooja.gupta@ves.ac.in INST EN18114029 2018

30 Vichare Poorva Sachin Rupali 2018.poorva.vichare@ves.ac.in INST EN18119332 2018

31 Prabhat Biharilal Jaiswar 2018.prabhat.jaiswar@ves.ac.in INST EN18212066 2018

32 Pawar Prathamesh Shashikant 2018.prathamesh.pawar@ves.ac.in INST EN18100570 2018

33 Rakshitha Krishnan 2018.rakshitha.krishnan@ves.ac.in INST EN18170533 2018

34 Singh Rashmi Amar Sarvesh 2018.rashmi.a.singh@ves.ac.in INST EN18154095 2018

35 Singh Rashmi Chandrashekhar 2018.rashmi.singh@ves.ac.in INST EN18135609 2018

36 Shaikh Rizwan Abdul Wahab 2018.rizwan.shaikh@ves.ac.in INST EN18119750 2018

37 Bhor Rohan Sunil 2018.rohan.bhor@ves.ac.in INST EN18145614 2018

38 Panchal Rohan Ratnakar Rutika 2018.rohan.panchal@ves.ac.in INST EN18138760 2018

39 Mhatre Rohit Narayan Sangeeta 2018.rohit.mhatre@ves.ac.in INST EN18122608 2018

40 Pendse Rutwik Anant 2018.rutwik.pendse@ves.ac.in INST EN18119365 2018

41 Malusare Sachi Rajendra 2018.sachi.malusare@ves.ac.in INST EN18109777 2018

42 Sahil Bharat Shewale 2018.sahil.shewale@ves.ac.in INST EN18185042 2018

43 Mandhare Sandesh Hambirrao 2018.sandesh.mandhare@ves.ac.in INST EN18168231 2018

44 Sanskruti Y Jadhav 2018.sanskruti.jadhav@ves.ac.in INST EN18178682 2018

45 Bhosale Saurav Sachit Shilpa 2018.saurav.bhosale@ves.ac.in INST EN18158691 2018

46 Attarde Sejal 2018.sejal.attarde@ves.ac.in INST EN18117563 2018

47 Shatanshu Choudhary 2018.shatanshu.choudhary@ves.ac.in INST EN18149261 2018

48 Shivashakti Raman Pillai 2018.shivashakti.pillai@ves.ac.in INST EN18108756 2018
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49 Pore Shreyas Ashish 2018.shreyas.pore@ves.ac.in INST EN18149741 2018

50 Gadhave Shweta Baban 2018.shweta.gadhave@ves.ac.in INST EN18137830 2018

51 Sen Sourjo Siddhartha 2018.sourjo.sen@ves.ac.in INST EN18254949 2018

52 Upadhyay Tanuja Venkatraman 2018.tanuja.upadhyay@ves.ac.in INST EN18117870 2018

53 Vaishnavi Sushil Talnikar 2018.vaishnavi.talnikar@ves.ac.in INST EN18119280 2018

54 Shetty Vineet Bhaskar Vijaya 2018.vineet.shetty@ves.ac.in INST EN18109878 2018

55 Kadam Yugandhara Uday 2018.yugandhara.kadam@ves.ac.in INST EN18116639 2018

56 Kirpalani Aditya Dinesh Anjana d2018.aditya.kirpalani@ves.ac.in INST DSE18104052 2018

57 Khan Abrar Laique d2019.abrar.khan@ves.ac.in INST DSE19133744 2020

58 Poyrekar Amisha Santosh d2019.amisha.poyrekar@ves.ac.in INST DSE19138172 2020

59 Adhikari Ashish Gopal d2019.ashish.adhikari@ves.ac.in INST DSE19100318 2019

60 Manore Ashutosh Arvind d2019.ashutosh.manore@ves.ac.in INST DSE19120060 2020

61 Rayudu Chandrasai
Balaramakrishna d2019.chandrasai.rayudu@ves.ac.in INST DSE19101900 2019

62 Durvesh Dhondibhau Padekar d2019.durvesh.padekar@ves.ac.in INST DSE19113715 2019

63 Patil Gaurav Kamalakar d2019.gaurav.patil@ves.ac.in INST DSE19105833 2019

64 Mulla Irfan Rafiq d2019.irfan.mulla@ves.ac.in INST DSE19123860 2020

65 Kunal Govind Bhoir d2019.kunal.bhoir@ves.ac.in INST DSE19125442 2020

66 Mane Mayur Sukhadev d2019.mayur.mane@ves.ac.in INST DSE19104786 2019

67 Kadam Prachay Prakash d2019.prachay.kadam@ves.ac.in INST DSE19116445 2019

68 Kadam Sunny Shivaji d2019.sunny.kadam@ves.ac.in INST DSE19123449 2019

69 Koshti Suyash Narendra d2019.suyash.koshti@ves.ac.in INST DSE19100231 2019

70 Tanvi Vijay Deokar d2019.tanvi.deokar@ves.ac.in INST DSE19133528 2020

71 Sayyed Usman Gaus d2019.usman.sayyed@ves.ac.in INST DSE19100626 2019

72 Vaibhavi Vilas Bagul d2019.vaibhavi.bagul@ves.ac.in INST DSE19111110 2020
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1 Suraj Pralhad Hage 2018.suraj.hage@ves.ac.in INST EN18215018 2018

2 Vinit Deshpande 2018.vinit.deshpande@ves.ac.in INST EN18120347 2018

3 Gurav Aaditya Dipak 2019aaditya.gurav@ves.ac.in INST EN19259072 2019

4 Aakanksha Sunil Kadam 2019akanksha.kadam@ves.ac.in INST EN19246409 2019

5 More Anjali Bharat 2019anjali.more@ves.ac.in INST EN19284877 2020

6 Anuj Raina 2019anuj.raina@ves.ac.in INST EN19251356 2019

7 Prabhu Ayush Ashok 2019ayush.prabhu@ves.ac.in INST EN19215126 2019

8 Chinmayi Atul Nigudkar 2019chinmayi.nigudkar@ves.ac.in INST EN19214620 2019

9 Gaurav Shailendra Govilkar 2019gaurav.govilkar@ves.ac.in INST EN19213379 2019

10 Falak Harsh Sunil 2019harsh.falak@ves.ac.in INST EN19320283 2019

11 Hrutika Pakhale 2019hrutika.pakhale@ves.ac.in INST EN19205482 2019

12 Ishaan Rajan Sharma 2019ishaan.sharma@ves.ac.in INST EN19313529 2019

13 Udgirkar Ishan Rushikesh 2019ishan.udgirkar@ves.ac.in INST EN19320627 2019

14 Kamlesh Ravindra Patil 2019kamlesh.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN19246295 2019

15 Madhura Satish Padge 2019madhura.padge@ves.ac.in INST EN19274032 2019

16 Nair Nidhi Vivek 2019nidhi.nair@ves.ac.in INST EN19223766 2019

17 Omkar Satish Hirugade 2019omkar.hirugade@ves.ac.in INST EN19221414 2020

18 Parag Rajendra Coimbatore 2019parag.coimbatore@ves.ac.in INST EN19263845 2019

19 Ukarande Prajakta Arun 2019prajakta.ukarande@ves.ac.in INST EN19246037 2019

20 Pranav Sandip Patil 2019pranav.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN19202595 2019

21 Waghmode Pratik Ramchandra 2019pratik.waghmode@ves.ac.in INST EN19288206 2019
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22 Maurya Rahul Suresh 2019rahul.maurya@ves.ac.in INST EN19286337 2019

23 Patil Rahul Sanjay 2019rahul.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN19104023 2019

24 Ritiksha Ramesh Mhatre 2019ritiksha.mhatre@ves.ac.in INST EN19210232 2019

25 Rutvik Sachin Vedak 2019rutvik.vedak@ves.ac.in INST EN19211135 2019

26 Sameer Vispute 2019sameer.vispute@ves.ac.in INST EN19208142 2019

27 Samyak Rajesh Pardhe 2019samyak.pardhe@ves.ac.in INST EN19260065 2020

28 Saniya Mahesh Mahajani 2019saniya.mahajani@ves.ac.in INST EN19207093 2019

29 Halpati Sanskar Rajesh 2019sanskar.halpati@ves.ac.in INST EN19273606 2019

30 Negi Shikha 2019shikha.negi@ves.ac.in INST EN19200514 2019

31 Shivangi Anand 2019shivangi.anand@ves.ac.in INST EN19277273 2019

32 Sayyed Shoaib Ahmed Mobin
Ahmed 2019shoaibahmed.sayyed@ves.ac.in INST EN19282830 2019

33 Shetty Sohan Mohan 2019sohan.shetty@ves.ac.in INST EN19318181 2019

34 Spandan Rajesh Barsagade 2019spandan.barsagade@ves.ac.in INST EN19230248 2019

35 Srushti Sunil Gharat 2019srushti.gharat@ves.ac.in INST EN19207157 2019

36 Sushant Ashok Upade 2019sushant.upade@ves.ac.in INST EN19218927 2019

37 Vaidyanathan Natarajan 2019vaidyanathan.natarajan@ves.
ac.in INST EN19272262 2019

38 Vedant Kashinath Hatte 2019vedant.hatte@ves.ac.in INST EN19301327 2019

39 Avhad Viraj Vijay 2019viraj.avhad@ves.ac.in INST EN19265060 2019

40 Yash Mahendra Tadkar 2019yash.tadkar@ves.ac.in INST EN19200482 2019

41 Dubey Priyanshu Rajesh prince007theuser@gmail.com INST DSE20120243 2020

42 Devanshi Kapil Shah ddevanshishah@gmail.com INST DSE20114748 2020

43 Dhende Reshma Gulab reshmadhende06@gmail.com INST DSE20122167 2020

44 Pandey Vikas Rampratap vikaspandey0828@gmail.com INST DSE20119625 2020

45 Jadhav Simran Nitin simranjadhav2522@gmail.com INST DSE20109185 2020

46 Dutta Kinjal Subhash kinjalsubhashdutta21@gmail.com INST DSE20121651 2020
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47 Mane Saloni Dharmaraj salonimane654@gmail.com INST DSE20129461 2020

48 Ajay Lingoji alingoji@gmail.com INST DSE20125305 2020

49 Kakade Siddhesh Satyawan siddheshkakade22@gmail.com INST DSE20145767 2020

50 Singh Anuj Shailesh singhanuj3112@gmail.com INST DSE20102873 2020

51 Rao Shreesh Nilesh shreeshrao11@gmail.com INST DSE20106223 2020

52 Panchal Devang Kishor devangpanchal123890@gmail.co
m INST DSE20120022 2020

53 Bhoir Mohit Deepak mohitbhoirmdb@gmail.com INST DSE20106463 2020

54 Gaurang Rajendra Meher gaurangmeher@gmail.com INST DSE20123027 2020

55 Shelar Krishna Vithoba vickyshelar11223@gmail.com INST DSE20121331 2020

56 Mohammed Fadhil mohdfadhilcr7@gmail.com INST DSE20110657 2020

57 Bhogte Gaurav Dinesh bhogtegb@yahoo.com INST DSE20107393 2020

58 Waghmare Ajinkya Rajendra ajinkyawaghmare103@gmail.com INST DSE20108556 2020

59 Mallik Santosh Kartik santoshmallik257@gmail.com INST DSE20124297 2020

60 Daware Anushka Vidyanand anushkadaware24@gmail.com INST DSE20109887 2020

61 Jadhav Siddhesh Pramod siddheshjadhav85@gmail.com INST DSE20145777 2020

62 Kaustubh Khavnekar kaustubhkhavnekar7@gmail.com INST DSE20135873 2020

63 Gharat Shreya Shashikant shreyagharat24@gmail.com INST DSE20141617 2020

64 Sutar Nitish Baburao nitishpanchal022@gmail.com INST DSE20103613 2020

65 Mohite Aditya Anil adityamohite4444@gmail.com INST DSE20119759 2020

66 Mestry Aniruddha Vinod mestryaniruddha19@gmail.com INST DSE20120179 2020

67 Sutar Kiran Baburao kiransutar9757@gmail.com INST DSE20120537 2020
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1 Aditi Hariprakash Chaturvedi 2020.aditi.chaturvedi@ves.ac.in INST EN20199816 2020

2 Andhale Prathamesh Santosh 2020.prathamesh.andhale@ves.ac.in INST EN20123913 2020

3 C S Lakshmi Sundaram 2020.lakshmi.sundaram@ves.ac.in INST EN20137396 2020

4 Chavan Vedang Nitin 2020.vedang.chavan@ves.ac.in INST EN20111342 2020

5 Chhabria Nikhil Mukesh 2020.nikhil.chhabria@ves.ac.in INST EN20119360 2020

6 Desai Tanvi Samir 2020.tanvi.desai@ves.ac.in INST EN20138803 2020

7 Deshmukh Sarthak Ashok 2020.sarthak.deshmukh@ves.ac.in INST EN20114982 2020

8 Gaikar Tanaya Shailendra 2020.tanaya.gaikar@ves.ac.in INST EN20134879 2020

9 Gawade Harshali Datta 2020.harshali.gawade@ves.ac.in INST EN20124311 2020

10 Gawde Anish Shivram 2020.anish.gawde@ves.ac.in INST EN20113361 2020

11 Gharat Nidhi Anil 2020.nidhi.gharat@ves.ac.in INST EN20208171 2020

12 Gore Nikhil Dilip 2020.nikhil.gore@ves.ac.in INST EN20182614 2020

13 Jadia Nandita Mahendr Kumar 2020.nandita.jadia@ves.ac.in INST EN20147289 2020

14 Jagruti Santosh Dhamal 2020.jagruti.dhamal@ves.ac.in INST EN20129255 2020

15 Jukar Ishaan Vivek 2020.ishaan.jukar@ves.ac.in INST EN20110902 2020

16 Kamble Shreya Sudin 2020.shreya.kamble@ves.ac.in INST EN20182368 2020

17 Kangane Siddhesh Sunil 2020.siddhesh.kangane@ves.ac.in INST EN20127843 2020

18 Koyande Anvita Abhay 2020.anvita.koyande@ves.ac.in INST EN20132905 2020

19 Kulkarni Gaurav Rahul 2020.gaurav.kulkarni@ves.ac.in INST EN20114687 2020

20 Mihir Lalit Suhanda 2020.mihir.suhanda@ves.ac.in INST EN20246841 2020

21 Naik Shriya Arvind 2020.shriya.naik@ves.ac.in INST EN20144307 2020

22 Patil Kunal Gajanan 2020.kunal.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN20218323 2020
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23 Patil Shruti Mahendra 2020.shruti.patil@ves.ac.in INST EN20155553 2020 

24 Pawar Kshitij Vinod 2020.kshitij-pawar@ves.ac.in INST EN20138122 2020 

25 Rajbhar Aman Suresh 2020.aman.rajbhar@ves.ac.in INST EN20213679 2020 

26 Rajpurohit Sureshk Bherusinh 2020.sureshk.rajpurohit@ves.ac.in INST EN20121120 2020 

27 Raunik Laxman Kumbhare 2020.raunik.kumbhare@ves.ac.in INST EN20197075 2020 

28 Samadder Niladri Shibshanker 2020.niladri.samadder@ves.ac.in INST EN20198939 2020 

29 Sawant Pradnya Gopalkrishna 2020.pradnya.sawant@ves.ac.in INST EN20184266 2020 

Sawashe Bhakti Bhanudas 2020.bhakti.sawashe@ves.ac.in INST EN20169777 2020 

31 Tare Chinmay Surendra 2020.chinmay.tare@ves.ac.in INST EN20128206 2020 

32 Viraj Pawar 2020.viraj.pawar@ves.ac.in INST EN20212949 2020 

Komte Prathamesh Ravindra INST EN201126672020 33 2020.prathamesh.komte@ves.ac.in 
34 Mhadgut Sanchit Navneet 2020.sanchit.mhadgut@ves.ac.in INST EN20113743 2020 

35 |Verma Rajnandini Rajesh Kumar 2020.rajnandini.verma@ves.ac.in INST EN20125516 2020 
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